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Orchestra Calendar 2016-17 

 
 

All dates, times, events, and locations are subject to change, revision, addition, or subtraction. 
 

 
Date Time Who Event Location Call Time 
Aug 7-19  ALL Interested Fundraiser – zBest Coupon Book Music Department  
Sep 19, Mon 7:23am All cellos/basses Bring home instruments to school Room 512/Hall 7:23am 
Sep 21, Wed 1:15-3:00pm Advanced Fall Rehearsal KDMS Stage 1:15pm 
Sep 22, Thu 7* Intermediate Fall Rehearsal KDMS Stage 7:23am 
 5*-6* 6th Grade Fall Rehearsal KDMS Stage After lunch 
 5:30pm 6th Grade Fall Concert KDMS Stage 5:15pm 
 6:00pm Intermediate Fall Concert KDMS Stage 5:45pm 
 6:30pm Advanced Fall Concert KDMS Stage 6:15pm 
 7:30pm Fiddlers Fall Concert KDMS Amphitheater 7:15pm 
Dec 5, Mon 7:23am All cellos/basses Bring home instrument to school Room 512/Hall 7:23am 
Dec 7, Wed 2-4pm Intermediate Winter Rehearsal KDMS Stage 2:00pm 
Dec 9, Fri 0*-1* Advanced Winter Rehearsal KDMS Stage 7:23am 
 5*-6* 6th Grade Winter Rehearsal KDMS Stage After lunch 
 1:30pm 6th Grade Winter Concert KDMS Stage After lunch 
 5:30pm Intermediate Winter Concert KDMS Stage 5:15pm 
 6:30pm Advanced Winter Concert KDMS Stage 6:15pm 
 7:30pm Fiddlers Fall Concert KDMS Amphitheater 7:15pm 
Jan 17-27  All Interested Fundraiser – World’s Finest Chocolate Music Department  
Feb 17, Fri 11:43-2pm 6th Grade Music Department 6th Grade Reward Depoali  
Feb 20, Mon  ALL Bring home instruments to school Room 512/Hall 7:23am 
Feb 21, Tue 5*-6* 6th Grade Zone Rehearsal KDMS Stage After lunch 
Feb 22, Wed 0* Intermediate Zone Rehearsal KDMS Stage 7:23am 
 1:15-3:15pm Advanced Zone Rehearsal KDMS Stage 1:15pm 
Feb 23, Thu 7:00pm ALL Zone Concert 1016 DRHS Large Gym 6:30pm 
Feb 25, Sat 7:30am-

5:30pm 
All Interested Nevada Music Educators Association 

Solo & Ensemble Festival 
Depoali TBA 

Mar 6, Mon  7th – 8th Bring home instrument to school Room 512/Hall 7:23am 
 2:00-4:00pm Advanced Festival Rehearsal KDMS stage 2:00pm 
Mar 7, Tue 2:00-3:30pm Intermediate Festival Rehearsal KDMS stage 2:00pm 
Mar 8, Wed School day 7th – 8th  WCSD Orchestra Festival NVHS stage TBA 
May 9, Tue 6:30pm 8th & parents Disney Trip student/parent meeting KDMS stage 6:30pm 
May 10-13 1pm-9am 8th Grade Disneyland Trip & Recording Session Anaheim, CA See website 
May 20, Sat All day Intermediate Music in the Parks Trip & Competition Vallejo, CA 4:15am 
May 22, Tue  All cellos/basses Bring home instrument to school Room 512/Hall 7:23am 
May 24, Wed 1:15-3:30pm Intermediate Spring Rehearsal KDMS Stage 1:15pm 
May 25, Thu 0*-1* Advanced Spring Rehearsal KDMS Stage 7:23am 
 5*-6* 6th Grade Spring Rehearsal KDMS Stage After lunch 
 1:30pm 6th Grade Spring Concert KDMS Stage After lunch 
 5:30pm Intermediate Spring Concert KDMS Stage 5:15pm 
 6:30pm Advanced Spring Concert KDMS Stage 6:15pm 
 7:30pm Fiddlers Spring Concert KDMS Stage 7:15pm 

 


